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Podium - Stage 2

Jersey Time/Points Bib Rider Country Team
' Forertrojen 7:31:03 57 Soren WARENSKJOLD NOR UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
' Pointtrojen 27 Point 57 Soren WARENSKJOLD NOR UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
f.:',- Bakketrojen 22 Point 182 Frederik Irgens Jensen DEN BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM
= Ungdomstrojen 7:31:23 134 Filippo RIDOLFO ITA TEAM NOVO NORDISK

' Fightertrojen

Top 5 - Stage 2
Stage distance: 164 km
Winner avg. speed: 44,49 km/h

Rank Bib UCIID Rider Time Behind Bonus
1. 32 NED 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio 3:41:09 0:10
2. 57 NOR 10015603745 WARENSKJOLD Soren 3:41:09 0:06
3. 11 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 3:41:09 0:04
4. 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 3:41:09
5. 4 DEN 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads 3:41:09

Top 10 General Classification ‘Jf*

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind

1. 57 NOR 10015603745 WARENSKJOLD Soren 7:31:03
2. 32 NED 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio 7:31:09 +0:06
3. 4 DEN 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads 7:31:21 +0:18
4, 11 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 7:31:21 +0:18
5. 134 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo 7:31:23 +0:20
6. 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 7:31:25 +0:22
7. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito 7:31:25 +0:22
8. 71 DEN 10051106452 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 7:31:25 +0:22
9. 132 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyas 7:31:25 +0:22

10. 157 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian 7:31:25 +0:22
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STAGE 2 KJELLERUP - SILKEBORG (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)

Stage distance: 164 km
Winner avg. speed: 44,49 km/h

Rank Bib UCIID Rider Time Behind Bonus
1. 32 NED 10008706136  JAKOBSEN Fabio 3:41:09 0:10
2. 57 NOR 10015603745  WARENSKJOLD Soren 3:41:09 0:06
3. 11 DEN 10046109336  KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 3:41:09 0:04
4. 41 DEN 10048292745  ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 3:41:09
5. 4 DEN 10008689564  PEDERSEN Mads 3:41:09
6. 5 DEN 10036503306  JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose 3:41:09
7. 22 DEN 10007381781  NIELSEN Magnus Cort 3:41:09
8. 15 AUS 10055348180  PLOWRIGHT Jensen 3:41:09
9. 132 CZE 10022774065  KOPECKY Matyas 3:41:09

10. 83 ITA 10015918993 MAGLI Filippo 3:41:09
11. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito 3:41:09
12. 71 DEN 10051106452  CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 3:41:09
13. 34 DEN 10073619243  PEDERSEN Casper Phillip 3:41:09
14. 157 DEN 10051728464  NIELSEN Sebastian 3:41:09
15. 65 BEL 10015280312 VAN MOER Brent 3:41:09
16. 66 BEL 10010946028  VERMEERSCH Florian 3:41:09
17. 156 DEN 10051728565  BAK Simon 3:41:09
18. 114 CAN 10054790735  CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne 3:41:09
19. 16 ITA 10006467961 SBARAGLI Kristian 3:41:09
20. 153 DEN 10061011768  SVARRE Tobias 3:41:09
21. 75 SUI 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon 3:41:09
22. 91 NZL 10054377978 CURRIE Logan 3:41:09
23. 162 DEN 10088487828  NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro 3:41:09
24, 111 POL 10010957546  ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw 3:41:09
25. 24 DEN 10009637033  HONORE Mikkel Frolich 3:41:09
26. 146 POL 10008730283  KACZMAREK Jakub 3:41:09
27. 54 DEN 10009825474  CHARMIG Anthon 3:41:09
28. 143 POL 10011026860  BUDZINSKI Marcin 3:41:09
29. 134 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo 3:41:09
30. 56 DEN 10009413529  LARSEN Niklas 3:41:09
31. 33 DEN 10003308993  MORKOV Michael 3:41:09
32. 171 DEN 10009817087  KLARIS Magnus Bak 3:41:09
33. 104 ITA 10009189015 MOSCHETTI Matteo 3:41:09
34. 116 NED 10023284731  KRUL Wessel 3:41:09
35. 121 BEL 10014890793  APERS Ruben 3:41:09
36. 164 DEN 10013118929  VINJEBO Emil Mielke 3:41:09
37. 12 NED 10004798248  SINKELDAM Ramon 3:41:09
38. 73 SWE 10009421411  ERIKSSON Lucas 3:41:09
39. 17 BEL 10016485839 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 3:41:09
40. 35 BEL 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim 3:41:09
41. 161 DEN 10014046186  BREGNHOJ Mathias 3:41:09
42, 45 GER 10010661492  STORK Florian 3:41:09
43, 13 ITA 10014404985 CONCI Nicola 3:41:09
44, 23 RSA 10009145161  DE BOD Stefan 3:41:09
45, 6 LAT 10006889206 SKUJINS Toms 3:41:09
46. 113 USA 10008642276  BASSETT Stephen 3:41:09
47. 101 NZL 10004439449 BAUER Jack 3:41:09
48. 106 POL 10009640063  SAJNOK Szymon 3:41:09
49. 95 NZL 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke 3:41:09
50. 42 GER 10036354974  BRENNER Marco 3:41:09
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51. 74 DEN 10007514450  KAMP Alexander 3:41:09
52. 14 NED 10007291754  RIESEBEEK Oscar 3:41:09
53. 25 GER 10009880038  RUTSCH Jonas 3:41:09
54, 96 NZL 10008088467  ORAM James 3:41:09
55. 63 AUS 10011168623  SWEENY Harrison 3:41:09
56. 92 NZL 10015011742  FOUCHE James 3:41:09
57. 131 ITA 10005660336 PERON Andrea 3:41:09
58. 3 ITA 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo 3:41:09
59. 193 DEN 10053827506  ANDERSEN Kasper 3:41:09
60. 107 CAN 10016094506  ZUKOWSKY Nickolas 3:41:09
61. 55 DEN 10006883344  LETH Lasse Norman 3:41:09
62. 36 SVK 10046034059  SVRCEK Martin 3:41:09
63. 144 POL 10009883068  BUDZINSKI Tomasz 3:41:09
64. 87 ITA 10016283250 SANTAROMITA VILLA Alessandro 3:41:24  +0:15
65. 81 ITA 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca 3:41:31  +0:22
66. 195 DEN 10059395003  SCHEBYE Jacob Maegaard 3:41:31  +0:22
67. 86 ITA 10015905051 RASTELLI Luca 3:41:54  +0:45
68. 184 DEN 10045884923  HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont 3:41:54  +0:45
69. 196 DEN 10051726545  BIEHL Kevin 3:41:54  +0:45
70. 61 BEL 10015600816  GRIGNARD Sébastien 3:41:58  +0:49
71. 103 SWE 10006477762  LUDVIGSSON Tobias 3:41:58  +0:49
72. 141 DEN 10016009327  PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 3:41:58  +0:49 0:02
73. 191 DEN 10015221102  JOHANSEN Julius 3:41:58  +0:49 0:06
74. 151 DEN 10050531425  PEDERSEN Nicklas 3:41:58  +0:49
75. 154 DEN 10052480620  PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 3:41:58  +0:49 0:03
76. 72 SWE 10011048785  ERIKSSON Jacob 3:42:21  +1:12
77. 46 NED 10007296707  TUSVELD Martijn 3:42:24  +1:15
78. 192 DEN 10015124708  SALBY Alexander 3:42:41  +1:32
79. 187 DEN 10043846206  IWERSEN Emil Schandorff 3:42:41  +1:32
80. 173 DEN 10036126622  STAMPE Daniel 3:43:32 +2:23 0:01
81. 183 DEN 10051489196  MENGEL Nikolaj 3:43:32 +2:23
82. 85 ITA 10029282967 PALETTI Luca 3:43:32 +2:23
83. 82 ITA 10014405490 LUCCA Riccardo 3:43:32 +2:23
84. 21 GBR 10011237634  SHAW James 3:43:32 +2:23
85. 112 POL 10010994932  BANASZEK Alan 3:43:32 +2:23
86. 97 GBR 10009316327  STEWART Mark 3:43:32 +2:23
87. 174 DEN 10009879129  EGHOLM Jakob 3:43:35  +2:26
88. 62 GBR 10052763637  GIDDINGS Joshua 3:43:35  +2:26
89. 175 DEN 10043796692  LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. 3:43:35  +2:26
90. 182 DEN 10015598287  JENSEN Frederik Irgens 3:43:35  +2:26
91. 176 DEN 10084348453  BLUHM Oscar 3:43:35  +2:26
92. 93 NZL 10004405501  GATE Aaron 3:43:35  +2:26
93. 76 LUX 10011029890  WIRTGEN Luc 3:43:35  +2:26
94. 53 DEN 10036120457  LEVY William Blume 3:43:35  +2:26
95. 31 CZE 10007523241  CERNY Josef 3:43:35  +2:26
96. 122 BEL 10064927538  BERCKMOES Jenno 3:44:37  +3:28
97. 135 NZL 10010747580  BEADLE Hamish 3:44:40  +3:31
98. 136 BEL 10099380120  DE GRAEVE Quinten 3:45:02  +3:53
99. 165 DEN 10036116720  SKIVILD Robin Juel 3:45:41  +4:32
100. 27 DEN 10006883243  VALGREN Michael 3:46:00  +4:51
101. 166 GER 10015766221  HEIDEMANN Miguel 3:46:22  +5:13
102. 44 NED 10015685385  NABERMAN Tim 3:46:45  +5:36
103. 2 NED 10015508765  HOOLE Daan 3:47:02  +5:53
104. 167 DEN 10051225478  HANSEN Tobias Aagaard 3:47:02  +5:53
105. 194 DEN 10052284394  PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg 3:47:06  +5:57
106. 51 DEN 10008129691  BENDIXEN Louis 3:47:06  +5:57
107. 94 NZL 10021742431  JONES Ollie 3:47:25  +6:16
108. 142 POL 10010957445  BANASZEK Norbert 3:47:25  +6:16
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DEN 10009864375
ITA 10074308347

NZL 10005968615
NED 10022706468
LTU 10052435352
BEL 10010771226
BEL 10016387021
DEN 10015413381
DEN 10009767173
POL 10009350275
HUN 10003214724
HUN 10010199835
BEL 10015669928
DEN 10096890452
FRA 10010034935
ITA 10029858705

DEN 10107715349
DEN 10009766971
DEN 10014513608
POL 10007994905
DEN 10079538970
DEN 10051726646
BEL 10007760687
BEL 10016488566
USA 10007881333
BEL 10015825229

IRVINE Declan Thomas
WALLIN Rasmus Bogh

NIERI Alessio
SCULLY Thomas
LEIINSE Enzo
MIKUTIS Aivaras
HESTERS Jules
DENS Tuur
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KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard

TOUDAL Emil
PAWLAK Tobiasz
KUSZTOR Péter
PEAK Barnabas

DE LIE Axel
PEDERSEN Martin
BERNARD Julien
PARISINI Nicolo'
LYSGAARD Boas
MADSEN Martin Toft
MUFF Frederik
BANASZEK Adrian
GRENAAE Alfred
EGHOLM Kristian
DEVRIENDT Tom
VAN DE PAAR Jarne
HAGA Chad

DE WILDE Gilles

PRO
SERIES

3:47:25
3:47:25
3:47:25
3:47:25
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:17
3:48:51
3:51:04
3:51:49
3:51:49
3:51:49
3:51:49
3:51:49

+6:16
+6:16
+6:16
+6:16
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7.08
+7:42
+9:55
+10:40
+10:40
+10:40
+10:40
+10:40
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Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind
1. 57 NOR 10015603745 WARENSKJOLD Soren 7:31:03
2. 32 NED 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio 7:31:09  +0:06
3. 4 DEN 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads 7:31:21  +0:18
4, 11 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 7:31:21  +0:18
5. 134 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo 7:31:23  +0:20
6. 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 7:31:25  +0:22
7. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito 7:31:25  +0:22
8. 71 DEN 10051106452 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 7:31:25  +0:22
9. 132 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyés 7:31:25  +0:22
10. 157 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian 7:31:25  +0:22
11. 83 ITA 10015918993 MAGLI Filippo 7:31:25  +0:22
12. 5 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose 7:31:25  +0:22
13. 22 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort 7:31:25  +0:22
14, 162 DEN 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro 7:31:25  +0:22
15. 34 DEN 10073619243 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip 7:31:25  +0:22
16. 66 BEL 10010946028 VERMEERSCH Florian 7:31:25  +0:22
17. 65 BEL 10015280312 VAN MOER Brent 7:31:25  +0:22
18. 146 POL 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub 7:31:25  +0:22
19. 171 DEN 10009817087 KLARIS Magnus Bak 7:31:25  +0:22
20. 91 NZL 10054377978 CURRIE Logan 7:31:25  +0:22
21. 16 ITA 10006467961 SBARAGLI Kristian 7:31:25  +0:22
22, 161 DEN 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias 7:31:25  +0:22
23, 121 BEL 10014890793 APERS Ruben 7:31:25  +0:22
24, 114 CAN 10054790735 CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne 7:31:25  +0:22
25. 156 DEN 10051728565 BAK Simon 7:31:25  +0:22
26. 143 POL 10011026860 BUDZINSKI Marcin 7:31:25  +0:22
27. 73 SWE 10009421411 ERIKSSON Lucas 7:31:25  +0:22
28. 24 DEN 10009637033 HONORE Mikkel Frolich 7:31:25  +0:22
29. 56 DEN 10009413529 LARSEN Niklas 7:31:25  +0:22
30. 23 RSA 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan 7:31:25  +0:22
31. 54 DEN 10009825474 CHARMIG Anthon 7:31:25  +0:22
32. 164 DEN 10013118929 VINJEBO Emil Mielke 7:31:25  +0:22
33, 45 GER 10010661492 STORK Florian 7:31:25  +0:22
34, 13 ITA 10014404985 CONCI Nicola 7:31:25  +0:22
35. 193 DEN 10053827506 ANDERSEN Kasper 7:31:25  +0:22
36. 25 GER 10009880038 RUTSCH Jonas 7:31:25  +0:22
37. 6 LAT 10006889206 SKUJINS Toms 7:31:25  +0:22
38. 35 BEL 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim 7:31:25  +0:22
39. 74 DEN 10007514450 KAMP Alexander 7:31:25  +0:22
40. 107 CAN 10016094506 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas 7:31:25  +0:22
41, 55 DEN 10006883344 LETH Lasse Norman 7:31:25  +0:22
42, 144 POL 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz 7:31:25  +0:22
43, 81 ITA 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca 7:31:47  +0:44
44, 153 DEN 10061011768 SVARRE Tobias 7:31:55  +0:52
45, 191 DEN 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius 7:32:08  +1.05
46. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 7:32:48  +1:45
47. 104 ITA 10009189015 MOSCHETTI Matteo 7:33:31  +2:28
48, 113 USA 10008642276 BASSETT Stephen 7:33:31  +2:28
49, 182 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 7:33:51  +2:48
50. 173 DEN 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel 7:34:33  +3:30
51. 131 ITA 10005660336 PERON Andrea 7:35:20 +4:17
52. 122 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno 7:35:29  +4:26
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53. 165 DEN 10036116720 SKIVILD Robin Juel 7:35:57  +4:54
54, 3 ITA 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo 7:36:05  +5:02
55, 27 DEN 10006883243 VALGREN Michael 7:36:16  +5:13
56. 12 NED 10004798248 SINKELDAM Ramon 7:36:18  +5:15
57. 17 BEL 10016485839 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 7:36:18  +5:15
58. 106 POL 10009640063 SAINOK Szymon 7:36:18  +5:15
59. 101 NZL 10004439449 BAUER Jack 7:36:18  +5:15
60. 36 SVK 10046034059 SVRCEK Martin 7:36:18  +5:15
61. 166 GER 10015766221 HEIDEMANN Miguel 7:36:38  +5:35
62. 75 SUI 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon 7:37:00  +5:57
63. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 7:37:04  +6:01
64. 151 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas 7:37:04  +6:01
65. 72 SWE 10011048785 ERIKSSON Jacob 7:37:30 +6:27
66. 33 DEN 10003308993 MORKOV Michael 7:37:41  +6:38
67. 192 DEN 10015124708 SALBY Alexander 7:37:50  +6:47
68. 87 ITA 10016283250 SANTAROMITA VILLA Alessandro 7:37:56  +6:53
69. 103 SWE 10006477762 LUDVIGSSON Tobias 7:38:30  +7:27
70. 53 DEN 10036120457 LEVY William Blume 7:38:31  +7:28
71. 82 ITA 10014405490 LUCCA Riccardo 7:38:41  +7:38
72. 97 GBR 10009316327 STEWART Mark 7:38:41  +7:38
73. 93 NZL 10004405501 GATE Aaron 7:38:44  +7:41
74. 42 GER 10036354974 BRENNER Marco 7:38:46  +7:43
75. 111 POL 10010957546 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw 7:38:48  +7:45
76. 95 NZL 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke 7:38:48  +7:45
77. 116 NED 10023284731 KRUL Wessel 7:38:48  +7:45
78. 63 AUS 10011168623 SWEENY Harrison 7:38:48  +7:45
79. 92 NZL 10015011742 FOUCHE James 7:38:48  +7:45
80. 184 DEN 10045884923 HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont 7:39:33  +8:30
81. 86 ITA 10015905051 RASTELLI Luca 7:39:33  +8:30
82. 196 DEN 10051726545 BIEHL Kevin 7:39:33  +8:30
83. 61 BEL 10015600816 GRIGNARD Sébastien 7:39:35  +8:32
84. 46 NED 10007296707 TUSVELD Martijn 7:40:03  +9:00
85. 85 ITA 10029282967 PALETTI Luca 7:40:04  +9:01
86. 62 GBR 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua 7:40:07  +9:04
87. 31 CZE 10007523241 CERNY Josef 7:40:07  +9:04
88. 187 DEN 10043846206 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff 7:40:20  +9:17
89. 15 AUS 10055348180 PLOWRIGHT Jensen 7:40:35  +9:32
90. 14 NED 10007291754 RIESEBEEK Oscar 7:40:35  +9:32
91. 96 NZL 10008088467 ORAM James 7:40:35  +9:32
92, 183 DEN 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj 7:41:11  +10:08
93. 21 GBR 10011237634 SHAW James 7:41:11  +10:08
94, 112 POL 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan 7:41:11  +10:08
95, 174 DEN 10009879129 EGHOLM Jakob 7:41:14  +10:11
96. 176 DEN 10084348453 BLUHM Oscar 7:41:14  +10:11
97. 76 LUX 10011029890 WIRTGEN Luc 7:41:14  +10:11
98. 51 DEN 10008129691 BENDIXEN Louis 7:42:02  +10:59
99. 135 NZL 10010747580 BEADLE Hamish 7:42:19  +11:16
100. 172 DEN 10009864375 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh 7:42:34  +11:31
101. 84 ITA 10074308347 NIERI Alessio 7:42:34  +11:31
102. 136 BEL 10099380120 DE GRAEVE Quinten 7:42:41  +11:38
103. 105 ITA 10029858705 PARISINI Nicolo' 7:43:47  +12:44
104. 26 NZL 10005968615 SCULLY Thomas 7:43:57  +12:54
105. 177 DEN 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian 7:44:06  +13:03
106. 163 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard 7:44:08  +13:05
107. 44 NED 10015685385 NABERMAN Tim 7:44:24  +13:21
108. 167 DEN 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Aagaard 7:44:41  +13:38
109. 137 AUS 10016185038 IRVINE Declan Thomas 7:45:04  +14:01
110. 142 POL 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert 7:45:04  +14:01
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111. 152 DEN 10009767173 TOUDAL Emil 7:45:56 +14:53
112. 125 BEL 10016387021 DENS Tuur 7:45:56 +14:53
113. 77 LTU 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras 7:45:56 +14:53
114, 133 HUN 10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter 7:45:56 +14:53
115. 47 NED 10022706468 LEIINSE Enzo 7:45:56 +14:53
116. 117 HUN 10010199835 PEAK Barnabéas 7:45:56 +14:53
117. 127 BEL 10010771226 HESTERS Jules 7:45:56 +14:53
118. 147 POL 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz 7:45:56 +14:53
119. 1 FRA 10010034935 BERNARD Julien 7:45:56 +14:53
120. 2 NED 10015508765 HOOLE Daan 7:46:28 +15:25
121. 94 NZL 10021742431 JONES Ollie 7:46:51 +15:48
122. 52 DEN 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred 7:46:56 +15:53
123, 186 DEN 10107715349 LYSGAARD Boas 7:47:36 +16:33
124, 195 DEN 10059395003 SCHEBYE Jacob Maegaard 7:48:06 +17:03
125, 181 DEN 10009766971 MADSEN Martin Toft 7:49:28 +18:25
126. 175 DEN 10043796692 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. 7:50:31 +19:28
127. 145 POL 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian 7:51:15 +20:12
128. 67 BEL 10015669928 DE LIE Axel 7:52:25 +21:22
129. 194 DEN 10052284394 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg 7:54:30 +23:27
130. 7 DEN 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin 7:55:13 +24:10
131. 155 DEN 10014513608 MUFF Frederik 7:55:57 +24:54
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Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 191 DEN 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius 5
2. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 3
3. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 1
SPRINT 2
Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 191 DEN 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius 5
2. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 3
3. 173 DEN 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel 1
SPRINT FINISH LINE
Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 32 NED 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio 15
2. 57 NOR 10015603745 WARENSKJOLD Soren 12
3. 11 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 10
4. 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 9
5. 4 DEN 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads 8
6. 5 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose 7
7. 22 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort 6
8. 15 AUS 10055348180 PLOWRIGHT Jensen 5
9. 132 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyas 4
10. 83 ITA 10015918993 MAGLI Filippo 3
11. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito 2
12. 71 DEN 10051106452 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 1
POINTS STAGE TOTAL
Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 32 NED 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio 15
2. 57 NOR 10015603745 WARENSKJOLD Soren 12
3. 11 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 10
4, 191 DEN 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius 10
5. 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 9
6. 4 DEN 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads 8
7. 5 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose 7
8. 22 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort 6
9. 15 AUS 10055348180 PLOWRIGHT Jensen 5
10. 132 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyas 4
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11. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 4
12. 83 ITA 10015918993 MAGLI Filippo 3
13. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 3
14. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito 2
15. 71 DEN 10051106452 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 1
16. 173 DEN 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel 1
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PRO
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Rundt

&) postnord | 5% baman

POINTS COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION) '

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 57 NOR 10015603745 WARENSKJOLD Soren 27
2. 32 NED 10008706136 JAKOBSEN Fabio 27
3. 4 DEN 10008689564 PEDERSEN Mads 18
4, 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 18
5. 11 DEN 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 17
6. 191 DEN 10015221102 JOHANSEN Julius 10
7. 123 BEL 10016358325 BRAET Vito 10
8. 177 DEN 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian 8
9. 71 DEN 10051106452 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 7

10. 5 DEN 10036503306 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose 7
11. 22 DEN 10007381781 NIELSEN Magnus Cort 6
12. 151 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas 5
13. 157 DEN 10051728464 NIELSEN Sebastian 5
14, 15 AUS 10055348180 PLOWRIGHT Jensen 5
15. 132 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyas 4
16. 162 DEN 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro 4
17. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 4
18. 134 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo 3
19. 83 ITA 10015918993 MAGLI Filippo 3
20. 81 ITA 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca 3
21. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 3
22, 171 DEN 10009817087 KLARIS Magnus Bak 2
23, 61 BEL 10015600816 GRIGNARD Sébastien 2
24, 146 POL 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub 1
25. 173 DEN 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel 1
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Rundt

PRO
SERIES

HILL SPRINT 1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 6

2. 182 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 4

3. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 2
Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 182 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 12

2. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 8

3. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 4
Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 182 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 6

2. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 4

3. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 2
Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 182 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 22

2. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 18

3. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 8
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HILL COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION) s

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 182 DEN 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 22
2. 163 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard 20
3. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 18
4, 116 NED 10023284731 KRUL Wessel 18
5. 151 DEN 10050531425 PEDERSEN Nicklas 10
6. 141 DEN 10016009327 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 8
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YOUNG RIDERS COMPETITION (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)

PostNord
Danmark
Rundt

PRO
SERIES

Rank Bib UCIID Rider Time Behind Bonus
1. 41 DEN 10048292745  ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 3:41:09
2. 132 CZE 10022774065  KOPECKY Matyas 3:41:09
3. 153 DEN 10061011768  SVARRE Tobias 3:41:09
4. 91 NZL 10054377978 CURRIE Logan 3:41:09
5. 134 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo 3:41:09
6. 42 GER 10036354974  BRENNER Marco 3:41:09
7. 193 DEN 10053827506  ANDERSEN Kasper 3:41:09
8. 36 SVK 10046034059  SVRCEK Martin 3:41:09
9. 184 DEN 10045884923  HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont 3:41:54  +0:45
10. 196 DEN 10051726545  BIEHL Kevin 3:41:54  +0:45
11. 154 DEN 10052480620  PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 3:41:58  +0:49 0:03
12. 187 DEN 10043846206  IWERSEN Emil Schandorff 3:42:41  +1:32
13. 183 DEN 10051489196  MENGEL Nikolaj 3:43:32 +2:23
14. 85 ITA 10029282967 PALETTI Luca 3:43:32 +2:23
15. 62 GBR 10052763637  GIDDINGS Joshua 3:43:35  +2:26
16. 176 DEN 10084348453  BLUHM Oscar 3:43:35  +2:26
17. 53 DEN 10036120457  LEVY William Blume 3:43:35  +2:26
18. 122 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno 3:44:37  +3:28
19. 165 DEN 10036116720  SKIVILD Robin Juel 3:45:41  +4:32
20. 167 DEN 10051225478  HANSEN Tobias Aagaard 3:47:02  +5:53
21. 194 DEN 10052284394  PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg 3:47:06  +5:57
22. 84 ITA 10074308347 NIERI Alessio 3:47:25  +6:16
23. 47 NED 10022706468  LEIINSE Enzo 3:48:17  +7:08
24, 77 LTU 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras 3:48:17  +7:08
25. 186 DEN 10107715349  LYSGAARD Boas 3:51:04  +9:55
26. 52 DEN 10079538970  GRENAAE Alfred 3:51:49  +10:40
27. 177 DEN 10051726646  EGHOLM Kristian 3:51:49  +10:40
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Rundt

PRO
SERIES

YOUNG RIDERS COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION) -

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind
1. 134 ITA 10011230358 RIDOLFO Filippo 7:31:23
2. 41 DEN 10048292745 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund 7:31:25  +0:02
3. 132 CZE 10022774065 KOPECKY Matyés 7:31:25  +0:02
4, 91 NZL 10054377978 CURRIE Logan 7:31:25  +0:02
5. 193 DEN 10053827506 ANDERSEN Kasper 7:31:25  +0:02
6. 153 DEN 10061011768 SVARRE Tobias 7:31:55  +0:32
7. 122 BEL 10064927538 BERCKMOES Jenno 7:35:29  +4:06
8. 165 DEN 10036116720 SKIVILD Robin Juel 7:35:57  +4:34
9. 36 SVK 10046034059 SVRCEK Martin 7:36:18  +4:55
10. 154 DEN 10052480620 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner 7:37:04  +541
11. 53 DEN 10036120457 LEVY William Blume 7:38:31  +7:.08
12. 42 GER 10036354974 BRENNER Marco 7:38:46  +7:23
13. 184 DEN 10045884923 HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont 7:39:33  +8:10
14, 196 DEN 10051726545 BIEHL Kevin 7:39:33  +8:10
15. 85 ITA 10029282967 PALETTI Luca 7:40:04  +8:41
16. 62 GBR 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua 7:40:07  +8:44
17. 187 DEN 10043846206 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff 7:40:20  +8:57
18. 183 DEN 10051489196 MENGEL Nikolaj 7:41:11  +9:48
19. 176 DEN 10084348453 BLUHM Oscar 7:41:14  +9:51
20. 84 ITA 10074308347 NIERI Alessio 7:42:34  +11:11
21. 177 DEN 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian 7:44:06  +12:43
22, 167 DEN 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Aagaard 7:44:41  +13:18
23, 77 LTU 10052435352 MIKUTIS Aivaras 7:45:56  +14:33
24, 47 NED 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo 7:45:56  +14:33
25. 52 DEN 10079538970 GRENAAE Alfred 7:46:56  +15:33
26. 186 DEN 10107715349 LYSGAARD Boas 7:47:36  +16:13
27. 194 DEN 10052284394 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg 7:54:30  +23:07
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FIGHTER COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)'

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 163 DEN 10015413381 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard 12
2. 155 DEN 10014513608 MUFF Frederik 8
3. 61 BEL 10015600816 GRIGNARD Sébastien 4
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TEAM COMPETITION (STAGE CLASSIFICATION)

Pos. Team Time Behind
1. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 11:03:17
2. UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 11:03:21 +0:04
3. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 11:03:23 +0:06
4. TEAM COLOQUICK 11:03:27 +0:10
5. LIDL-TREK 11:03:27 +0:10
6. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 11:03:27 +0:10
7. EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 11:03:27 +0:10
8. HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 11:03:27 +0:10
9. LOTTO DSTNY 11:03:27 +0:10
10. TEAM NOVO NORDISK 11:03:27 +0:10
11. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH 11:03:27 +0:10
12. LEOPARD TOGT PRO CYCLING 11:03:27 +0:10
13. HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 11:03:27 +0:10
14. BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE 11:03:27 +0:10
15. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 11:03:27 +0:10
16. GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE' 11:04:04 +0:47
17. TEAM POSTNORD 11:04:32 +1:15
18. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 11:06:55 +3:38
19. BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM 11:08:07 +4:50
20. RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS 11:08:15 +4:58

TEAM COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

Pos. Team Time Behind
1. UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 22:33:53
2. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 22:33:59 +0:06
3. LIDL-TREK 22:34:11 +0:18
4. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 22:34:11 +0:18
5. LEOPARD TOGT PRO CYCLING 22:34:15 +0:22
6. EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 22:34:15 +0:22
7. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 22:34:15 +0:22
8. HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 22:34:15 +0:22
9. TEAM COLOQUICK 22:34:45 +0:52
10. TEAM NOVO NORDISK 22:38:08 +4:15
11. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 22:38:19 +4:26
12. GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE' 22:39:45 +5:52
13. TEAM POSTNORD 22:40:13 +6:20
14. LOTTO DSTNY 22:40:31 +6:38
15. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 22:41:01 +7:08
16. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH 22:41:36 +7:43
17. RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS 22:41:50 +7:57
18. HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 22:43:44 +9:51
19. BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE 22:44:.01 +10:08
20. BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM 22:52:34 +18:41
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KM100 STAGERESULTS

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points
1. 167 DEN 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Aagaard 1
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TEAM CARS AND JERSEYS

# Team

. UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

. SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

. LIDL-TREK

. ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

. TEAM NOVO NORDISK

. TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH

. TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE

. TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

. TEAM COLOQUICK

. GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE'
. EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST

. LEOPARD TOGT PRO CYCLING

. LOTTO DSTNY

. HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
. RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS
. BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE
. HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

. TEAM POSTNORD

. Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM

. BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM

© 00N O U A WN PR

I e e T S o Sy
O © N U M WNRERO

Forertrojen / Overall
Leader: Sgren WARENSKJOLD (bib: 57, , NOR, 10015603745)

Jersey wearer: Sgren WAERENSKJOLD (bib: 57, , NOR, 10015603745)

Pointtrojen / Points
Leader: Sgren WARENSKJOLD (bib: 57, , NOR, 10015603745)

Jersey wearer: Mads PEDERSEN (bib: 4, , DEN, 10008689564)

- Bakketrojen / Hill
) ."‘ € | cader: Frederik Irgens Jensen (bib: 182, , DEN, 10015598287)

D - Jersey wearer: Frederik Irgens Jensen (bib: 182, , DEN, 10015598287)

-+~ Ungdomstrojen / Youth
Leader: Filippo RIDOLFO (bib: 134, , ITA, 10011230358)

Jersey wearer: Filippo RIDOLFO (bib: 134, , ITA, 10011230358)

Stage 2 Results: - generated: 16. august 2023 20:24 Page 18



3 ® PostNord
%’% posrnord 090 Danmark datien

Rundt

START LIST STAGE 3

LIDL-TREK TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
1 BERNARD Julien #119  14:53 71 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze #8 0:22 141 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov #46 1:45
2 HOOLE Daan #120  15:25 72 ERIKSSON Jacob #65 6:27 142 BANASZEK Norbert #110  14:01
3 MOSCA Jacopo #54 5:02 73 ERIKSSON Lucas #27 0:22 143 BUDZINSKI Marcin #26 0:22
4 PEDERSEN Mads #3 0:18 74 KAMP Alexander #39 0:22 144 BUDZINSKI Tomasz #42 0:22
5 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose #12 0:22 75 PELLAUD Simon #62 5:57 145 BANASZEK Adrian #127  20:12
6 SKUJINS Toms #37 0:22 76 WIRTGEN Luc #97 10:11 146 KACZMAREK Jakub #18 0:22
7 PEDERSEN Martin #130  24:10 77 MIKUTIS Aivaras* #113  14:53 147 PAWLAK Tobiasz #118  14:53
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZAN. TEAM COLOQUICK
11 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren #4 0:18 81 COLNAGHI Luca #43 0:44 151 PEDERSEN Nicklas #64 6:01
12 SINKELDAM Ramon #56 5:15 82 LUCCA Riccardo #71 7:38 152 TOUDAL Emil #111  14:53
13 CONCI Nicola #34 0:22 83 MAGLI Filippo #11 0:22 153 SVARRE Tobias* #44 0:52
14 RIESEBEEK Oscar #90 9:32 84 NIERI Alessio* #101  11:31 154 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner* #63 6:01
15 PLOWRIGHT Jensen #89 9:32 85 PALETTI Luca* #85 9:01 155 MUFF Frederik #131  24:54
16 SBARAGLI Kristian #21 0:22 86 RASTELLI Luca #81 8:30 156 BAK Simon #25 0:22
17 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio #57 5:15 87 SANTAROMITA VILL. Alessandro ~ #68 6:53 157 NIELSEN Sebastian #10 0:22
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE LEOPARD TOGT PRO CYCLING
21 SHAW James #93 10:08 91 CURRIE Logan* #20 0:22 161 BREGNHOJ Mathias #22 0:22
22 NIELSEN Magnus Cort #13 0:22 92 FOUCHE James #79 7:45 162 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro #14 0:22
23 DE BOD Stefan #30 0:22 93 GATE Aaron #73 7:41 163 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard #106  13:05
24 HONORE Mikkel Frolich #28 0:22 94 JONES Ollie #121 1548 164 VINJEBO Emil Mielke #32 0:22
25 RUTSCH Jonas #36 0:22 95 MUDGWAY Luke #76 7:45 165 SKIVILD Robin Juel* #53 4:54
26 SCULLY Thomas #104  12:54 96 ORAM James #91 9:32 166 HEIDEMANN Miguel #61 5:35
27 VALGREN Michael #55 5:13 97 STEWART Mark #72 7:38 167 HANSEN Tobias Aagaard* #108  13:38
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS
31 CERNY Josef #87 9:04 101 BAUER Jack #59 5:15 171 KLARIS Magnus Bak #19 0:22
32 JAKOBSEN Fabio #2 0:06 DNS DEVRIENDT Tom 172 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh #100 11:31
33 MORKOV Michael #66 6:38 103 LUDVIGSSON Tobias #69 7:27 173 STAMPE Daniel #50 3:30
34 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip #15 0:22 104 MOSCHETTI Matteo #47 2:28 174 EGHOLM Jakob #95 10:11
35 DECLERCQ Tim #38 0:22 105 PARISINI Nicolo' #103 12:44 175 LARSEN. Mathias Alexander E. #126 19:28
36 SVRCEK Martin* #60 5:15 106 SAJNOK Szymon #58 5:15 176 BLUHM Oscar* #96 10:11
107 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas #40 0:22 177 EGHOLM Kristian* #105  13:03
TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH
41 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund* #6 0:22 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM
42 BRENNER Marco* #74 7:43 111 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw #75 7:45 181 MADSEN Martin Toft #125 18:25
44 NABERMAN Tim #107  13:21 112 BANASZEK Alan #94 10:08 182 JENSEN Frederik Irgens #49 2:48
45 STORK Florian #33 0:22 113 BASSETT Stephen #48 2:28 183 MENGEL Nikolaj* #92 10:08
46 TUSVELD Martijn #84 9:00 114 CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne #24 0:22 184 HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont* #80 8:30
47 LEIINSE Enzo* #115  14:53 DNS HAGA Chad 186 LYSGAARD Boas* #123  16:33
116 KRUL Wessel #17 7:45 187 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff* #88 9:17
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 117 PEAK Barnabas #116  14:53
51 BENDIXEN Louis #98 10:59 TEAM POSTNORD
52 GRENAAE Alfred* #122 1553 TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 191 JOHANSEN Julius #45 1:05
53 LEVY William Blume* #70 7:28 121 APERS Ruben #23 0:22 192 SALBY Alexander #67 6:47
54 CHARMIG Anthon #31 0:22 122 BERCKMOES Jenno* #52 4:26 193 ANDERSEN Kasper* #35 0:22
55 LETH Lasse Norman #41 0:22 123 BRAET Vito #7 0:22 194 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg* #129 23:27
56 LARSEN Niklas #29 0:22 DNS DE WILDE Gilles 195 SCHEBYE Jacob Maegaard #124 17:03
57 WARENSKJOLD Soren #1 Leader 125 DENS Tuur #112 1453 196 BIEHL Kevin* #82 8:30
127 HESTERS Jules #117 1453
LOTTO DSTNY
61 GRIGNARD Sébastien #83  8:32 TEAM NOVO NORDISK *is U23 (2001 o later)
62 GIDDINGS Joshua* #86 9:04 131 PERON Andrea #51 4:17
63 SWEENY Harrison #78 7:45 132 KOPECKY Matyas* #9 0:22
DNS VAN DE PAAR Jarne 133 KUSZTOR Péter #114  14:53
65 VAN MOER Brent #17 0:22 134 RIDOLFO Filippo* #5 0:20
66 VERMEERSCH Florian #16 0:22 135 BEADLE Hamish #99 11:16
67 DE LIE Axel #128  21:22 136 DE GRAEVE Quinten #102  11:38
137 IRVINE Declan Thomas #109 14:01
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LIDL-TREK TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
1 BERNARD Julien 10010034935 14:53 71 CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze 10051106452 0:22 141 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov 10016009327 1:45
2 HOOLE Daan 10015508765 15:25 72 ERIKSSON Jacob 10011048785 6:27 142 BANASZEK Norbert 10010957445 14:01
3 MOSCA Jacopo 10007733914 5:02 73 ERIKSSON Lucas 10009421411 0:22 143 BUDZINSKI Marcin 10011026860 0:22
4 PEDERSEN Mads 10008689564 0:18 74 KAMP Alexander 10007514450 0:22 144 BUDZINSKI Tomasz 10009883068 0:22
5 JENSEN Mattias Skjelmose 10036503306 0:22 75 PELLAUD Simon 10007518894 5:57 145 BANASZEK Adrian 10007994905 20:12
6 SKUJINS Toms 10006889206 0:22 76 WIRTGEN Luc 10011029890 10:11 146 KACZMAREK Jakub 10008730283 0:22
7 PEDERSEN Martin 10096890452 24:10 77 MIKUTIS Aivaras* 10052435352 14:53 147 PAWLAK Tobiasz 10009350275 14:53
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZAN. TEAM COLOQUICK
11 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren 10046109336 0:18 81 COLNAGHI Luca 10015513920 0:44 151 PEDERSEN Nicklas 10050531425 6:01
12 SINKELDAM Ramon 10004798248 5:15 82 LUCCA Riccardo 10014405490 7:38 152 TOUDAL Emil 10009767173 14:53
13 CONCI Nicola 10014404985 0:22 83 MAGLI Filippo 10015918993 0:22 153 SVARRE Tobias* 10061011768 0:52
14 RIESEBEEK Oscar 10007291754 9:32 84 NIERI Alessio* 10074308347 11:31 154 PEDERSEN Henrik Breiner* 10052480620 6:01
15 PLOWRIGHT Jensen 10055348180 9:32 85 PALETTI Luca* 10029282967 9:01 155 MUFF Frederik 10014513608 24:54
16 SBARAGLI Kristian 10006467961 0:22 86 RASTELLI Luca 10015905051 8:30 156 BAK Simon 10051728565 0:22
17 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 5:15 87 SANTAROMITA VILL. Alessandro 10016283250 6:53 157 NIELSEN Sebastian 10051728464 0:22
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE LEOPARD TOGT PRO CYCLING
21 SHAW James 10011237634 10:08 91 CURRIE Logan* 10054377978 0:22 161 BREGNHOJ Mathias 10014046186 0:22
22 NIELSEN Magnus Cort 10007381781 0:22 92 FOUCHE James 10015011742 7:45 162 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro 10088487828 0:22
23 DE BOD Stefan 10009145161 0:22 93 GATE Aaron 10004405501 7:41 163 KRISTENSEN Mads Ostergaard 10015413381 13:05
24 HONORE Mikkel Frolich 10009637033 0:22 94 JONES Ollie 10021742431 15:48 164 VINJEBO Emil Mielke 10013118929 0:22
25 RUTSCH Jonas 10009880038 0:22 95 MUDGWAY Luke 10009139303 7:45 165 SKIVILD Robin Juel* 10036116720 4:54
26 SCULLY Thomas 10005968615 12:54 96 ORAM James 10008088467 9:32 166 HEIDEMANN Miguel 10015766221 5:35
27 VALGREN Michael 10006883243 5:13 97 STEWART Mark 10009316327 7:38 167 HANSEN Tobias Aagaard* 10051225478 13:38
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS
31 CERNY Josef 10007523241 9:04 101 BAUER Jack 10004439449 5:15 171 KLARIS Magnus Bak 10009817087 0:22
32 JAKOBSEN Fabio 10008706136 0:06 DNS DEVRIENDT Tom 10007760687 172 WALLIN Rasmus Bogh 10009864375 11:31
33 MORKOV Michael 10003308993 6:38 103 LUDVIGSSON Tobias 10006477762 7:27 173 STAMPE Daniel 10036126622 3:30
34 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip 10073619243 0:22 104 MOSCHETTI Matteo 10009189015 2:28 174 EGHOLM Jakob 10009879129 10:11
35 DECLERCQ Tim 10005335283 0:22 105 PARISINI Nicolo' 10029858705 12:44 175 LARSEN. Mathias Alexander E. 10043796692 19:28
36 SVRCEK Martin* 10046034059 5:15 106 SAINOK Szymon 10009640063 5:15 176 BLUHM Oscar* 10084348453 10:11
107 ZUKOWSKY Nickolas 10016094506 0:22 177 EGHOLM Kristian* 10051726646 13:03
TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH
41 ANDRESEN Tobias Lund* 10048292745 0:22 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM
42 BRENNER Marco* 10036354974 7:43 111 ANIOLKOWSKI Stanislaw 10010957546 7:45 181 MADSEN Martin Toft 10009766971 18:25
44 NABERMAN Tim 10015685385 13:21 112 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 10:08 182 JENSEN Frederik Irgens 10015598287 2:48
45 STORK Florian 10010661492 0:22 113 BASSETT Stephen 10008642276 2:28 183 MENGEL Nikolaj* 10051489196 10:08
46 TUSVELD Martijn 10007296707 9:00 114 CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne 10054790735 0:22 184 HOUGAARD Mads-Emil Dupont* 10045884923 8:30
47 LEIINSE Enzo* 10022706468 14:53 DNS HAGA Chad 10007881333 186 LYSGAARD Boas* 10107715349 16:33
116 KRUL Wessel 10023284731 7:45 187 IWERSEN Emil Schandorff* 10043846206 9:17
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 117 PEAK Barnabas 10010199835 14:53
51 BENDIXEN Louis 10008129691 10:59 TEAM POSTNORD
52 GRENAAE Alfred* 10079538970 15:53  TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 191 JOHANSEN Julius 10015221102 1:05
53 LEVY William Blume* 10036120457 7:28 121 APERS Ruben 10014890793 0:22 192 SALBY Alexander 10015124708 6:47
54 CHARMIG Anthon 10009825474 0:22 122 BERCKMOES Jenno* 10064927538 4:26 193 ANDERSEN Kasper* 10053827506 0:22
55 LETH Lasse Norman 10006883344 0:22 123 BRAET Vito 10016358325 0:22 194 PEDERSEN Rasmus Sojberg* 10052284394 23:27
56 LARSEN Niklas 10009413529 0:22 DNS DE WILDE Gilles 10015825229 195 SCHEBYE Jacob Maegaard 10059395003 17:03
57 WARENSKJOLD Soren 10015603745 Leader 125 DENS Tuur 10016387021 14:53 196 BIEHL Kevin* 10051726545 8:30
127 HESTERS Jules 10010771226 14:53
LOTTO DSTNY
61 GRIGNARD Sébastien 10015600816 8:32  TEAM NOVO NORDISK *is U23 (2001 or later)
62 GIDDINGS Joshua* 10052763637 9:04 131 PERON Andrea 10005660336 4:17
63 SWEENY Harrison 10011168623 7:45 132 KOPECKY Matyés* 10022774065 0:22
DNS VAN DE PAAR Jarne 10016488566 133 KUSZTOR Péter 10003214724 14:53
65 VAN MOER Brent 10015280312 0:22 134 RIDOLFO Filippo* 10011230358 0:20
66 VERMEERSCH Florian 10010946028 0:22 135 BEADLE Hamish 10010747580 11:16
67 DE LIE Axel 10015669928 21:22 136 DE GRAEVE Quinten 10099380120 11:38
137 IRVINE Declan Thomas 10016185038 14:01
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Communique by the commisaires panel 16th of August 2023

Stage 2, Tour of Danmark

We remind the team mangers that it is not allowed to give mechanical assistance out of the window
while driving.

Article 4.11 Irregular feeding (“sticky bottle” for a short distance, feeding outside feed zone, etc.)

Team manager CURVERS, Roy, UCI ID 100 014 281 06, TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH, will be fined with CHF
100

Rider 47, LEIINSE Enzo, UCI ID 10022706468, TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH, will be fined with CHF 100

Article 6.3 Breach of regulations or guidelines concerning vehicle movements during the race

Official warning for Team RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS driving with two team cars in the convoy.

Team manager ANDREASEN, Christian Juul, UCI ID 100 097 674 76, team BHS-PL BETON BORNHOLM,
will be fined with CHF 500 for dangerous driving in the downhill and almost hitting a photographer
and rider after the finish line

Team manager JORGENSEN, Christian Moberg, UCI ID 100 062 311 21, team TEAM COLOQUICK, will
be fined with CHF 200 for dangerous driving in the caravan.

Article 8.1 Failing to respect the instructions of the organiser or commissaires

Team manager PEDERSEN Claus, UCI ID 100 843 494 63, team RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS will be
fined with CHF 100 for being in the race with two team cars, while only one team manager is
registered during the registration on Monday the 14™. This must be solved before stage 3, otherwise
car number 2 is not allowed in the convoy.

Article 8.6 Unseemly or inappropriate behaviour (in particular undressing or urinating in public at
the start or finish or during the race)

Rider 17, 7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Fabio, UCI ID 10016485839, team ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK, will be fined
with CHF 100 for urinating in front of public



